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1986 KX80

PARTS LIST
FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME

BOLT,ENGINE MOUNT (Ref # 92001A)
BOLT,8X16 (Ref # 92002)

NUT-8MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,RESERVOIR TANK (Ref # 92037)
BAND,SHORT (Ref # 92072)
DAMPER,RESERVOIR TANK (Ref # 92075)
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122)
BOLT 8X60 (Ref # 131)
PIN,COTTER,2.5X15 (Ref # 550)

PART NUMBER
92001-1367
92001-1897
92015-1143
92022-239
92037-1688
92072-030
92075-1760
92122-1030
131G0860
550D2515
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