



# 1986 KX80

## PARTS LIST

### FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,ENGINE MOUNT (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1367	1
BOLT,8X16 (Ref # 92002)	92001-1897	4
NUT-8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1143	2
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 92022)	92022-239	4
CLAMP,RESERVOIR TANK (Ref # 92037)	92037-1688	2
BAND,SHORT (Ref # 92072)	92072-030	1
DAMPER,RESERVOIR TANK (Ref # 92075)	92075-1760	1
ROLLER,CHAIN GUIDE (Ref # 92122)	92122-1030	2
BOLT 8X60 (Ref # 131)	131G0860	1
PIN,COTTER,2.5X15 (Ref # 550)	550D2515	2